NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
Marking and Testing Periods
2023-2024

SEMESTER 1: August 31, 2023 - January 26, 2024

SEMESTER 2: January 29, 2024 - June 14, 2024

QUARTER 1: August 31, 2023 - November 9, 2023
QUARTER 2: November 13, 2023 - January 26, 2024
QUARTER 3: January 29, 2024 - April 12, 2024
QUARTER 4: April 15, 2024 - June 14, 2024
1ST QUARTER Progress Reports | Friday, October 13, 2023
Teacher Grade Input Window 10/02/23 - 10/08/23
OPEN HOUSE (6:30 PM - 8:00 PM) Thursday, October 19, 2023
1ST QUARTER REPORT CARDS Thursday, November 9, 2023
Teacher Grade Input Window 10/30/2023 - 11/05/2023
2ND QUARTER Progress Reports [ Friday, December 15, 2023
Teacher Grade Input Window 12/04/2023 - 12/10/2023
MIDTERM EXAMS 01/16/2024 -01/19/2024
2ND QUARTER REPORT CARDS Friday, January 26, 2024
Teacher Grade Input Window 01/15/2024 - 1/21/2024
3RD QUARTER Progress Reports | Friday, March 1, 2024
Teacher Grade Input Window 2/19/2024 - 2/25/2024
3RD QUARTER REPORT CARDS Thursday, April 12, 2024
Teacher Grade Input Window 4/01/2024 - 4/07/2024
SENIOR 4TH QUARTER Progress Reports | Friday, May 3, 2024
Teacher Grade Input Window 04/22/2024-04/28/2024
SENIOR FINAL EXAMS* | 05/20/2024 - 05/24/2024
SENIOR REPORT CARDS* | Via Mail: Week of June 2, 2024
Teacher Grade Input Window 5/21/2024 - 5/29/2024
4TH QUARTER Progress Reports (Gr. 9, 10, 11) | Friday, May 17, 2024
Teacher Grade Input Window 5/06/2024 - 5/12/2024
FINAL EXAMS (Gr. 9, 10 & 11)* J 06/07/2024 -06/14/2024
FINAL GRADES & REPORT CARDS* (Gr. 9, 10, 11) [ Via Mail: Week of June 14, 2024
Quarter 4 and Final Grade Teacher Input Window 6/06/2022 - 6/14/2022
SENIORS' LAST DAY OF SCHOOL* Friday, May 31, 2024
GRADUATION Thursday, June 6, 2024
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (Gr. 9,10, 11)* Friday, June 14, 2024

*THESE DATES ARE TENTATIVE DEPENDING ON SCHOOL CANCELLATIONS




